Questions and Answers (posted 8/12/16)

Question 1: | would like to know if there is a current incumbent or if this is a
new opportunity?

Answer 1: No, there is no current incumbent or contract in place. This is a new requirement.
Question 2: Are there plans to extend the Question and Answer period from contractors?

Answer 2: No, the posted deadline for receiving questions from contractors has passed and will not be
extended.



